1708A-H01
General
ISDB-S3 DEMODULATOR UNIT
Feature
<Supporting Standard>
ARIB STD-B32 Video Cording, Audio Cording and Multiplexing Specifications for Digital Broadcasting
ARIB STD-B44 Transmission System for Advanced Wide Band Digital Broadcasting (ISDB-S3)
This unit is option for  1708A MMT/TLV Station which is ISDB-S3 Demodulator unit corresponding to
BS-IF signal (1GHz～3.3GHz).
NEW
Application
●BS-IF Input ●IP Output
Input BS-IF (ISDB-S3) Format Single TLV
Output 1000BASE-T
Connector RJ-45
Input Level -45dBm±15dBm
Connector F-R ●Control
Impedance 50Ω Connector USB 3.0 Type B
Frequency
1032MHz-2072MHz,
2224MHz-3224MHz
Eiden Co., Ltd.
Sales dept./TEL：+81-(0)44-988-4111（Direct）FAX：+81-(0)44-987-7058
E-mail：eiden-gp@eiden-gp.co.jp    URL：ｈｔｔｐ：//ｗｗｗ.eiden-gp.co.jp
〒215-0033 2-7-1 Kurigi, Asao-Ku, Kanagawa
※The specifications and the external view of this device described in this catalog may be changed for the improvement without prior notice Ver. 1.4